PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7192881

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE	VE ASSIGNMENT
previously re	ssignment to correct the ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER ecorded on Reel 058990 Frame 0251. Assignor(s) hereby 1398-1465 PCT US.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
JOHNGY LEE	12/08/2021	
JAEYOUNG HUH	12/08/2021	
KYUNGWAN PARK	12/08/2021	
JUHWAN LEE	12/08/2021	
JEONGWOO HAN	12/08/2021	
SUNGCHUL PARK	12/08/2021	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	129, SAMSUNG-RO, YEONGTONG-GU	
City:	SUWON-SI, GYEONGGI-DO	
State/Country:	KOREA, REPUBLIC OF	
Postal Code:	16677	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	17570007	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (516)228-8475

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 5162283565

Email: genmail@farrelliplaw.com

Correspondent Name: PAUL J. FARRELL

Address Line 1: 290 BROADHOLLOW ROAD

Address Line 2: SUITE 210 E

Address Line 4: MELVILLE, NEW YORK 11747

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	1398-1465 BP CON
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	PAUL J. FARRELL
SIGNATURE:	/pjf/

PATENT REEL: 059680 FRAME: 0161

507146037

DATE SIGNED: 02/24/2022

Total Attachments: 1
source=patent assignment cover sheet#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 059680 FRAME: 0162

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7171989

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
JOHNGY LEE	12/08/2021
JAEYOUNG HUH	12/08/2021
KYUNGWAN PARK	12/08/2021
JUHWAN LEE	12/08/2021
JEONGWOO HAN	12/08/2021
SUNGCHUL PARK	12/08/2021

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	129, SAMSUNG-RO, YEONGTONG-GU	
City:	SUWON-SI, GYEONGGI-DO	
State/Country:	KOREA, REPUBLIC OF	
Postal Code:	16677	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	17570007	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (516)228-8475

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

5162283565 Phone:

genmail@farrelliplaw.com Email:

PAUL J. FARRELL **Correspondent Name:**

290 BROADHOLLOW ROAD Address Line 1:

SUITE 210 E Address Line 2:

MELVILLE, NEW YORK 11747 Address Line 4:

Address Line 4: MELVILLE, NEW YORK 11747			
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	1398-1465 PCT US	* 1398-1465 BRCON	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	PAUL J. FARRELL		
SIGNATURE:	/pjf/		
DATE SIGNED:	02/11/2022		

PATENT REEL: 059680 FRAME: 0163 RECORDED: 02/24/2022